

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 2.33	\$ 69.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 2.17	\$ 129.95 \$139.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 2.00	\$ 179.95 \$209.85	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
120 tablet	\$ 1.92	\$ 229.95 \$279.80	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
180 tablet	\$1.78	\$ 319.95 \$419.70	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			

Donepezil and memantine tablets

What is this medicine?

DONEZEPIL improves the function of nerve cells in the brain. It works by preventing the breakdown of a chemical called acetylcholine People with dementia usually have lower levels of this chemical, which is important for the processes of memory, thinking, and reasoning. MEMANTINE reduces the actions of chemicals in the brain that may contribute to the symptoms of Alzheimer's disease.

Donezepil and memantine tablets is used to treat moderate to severe dementia of the Alzheimer's type.

Donezepil and memantine tablets is not a cure for Alzheimer's disease. This condition will progress over time, even in people who take donepezil.

What should I tell my health care providers before I take this medicine?

You should not use medicine if you are allergic to donepezil or memantine.

To make sure medicine is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

- asthma or other breathing disorder;
- · heart disease, or heart rhythm disorder;
- a history of seizures;
- stomach ulcer, or a history of stomach or intestinal bleeding;